BPS Parent/Guardian/Family Feedback Survey on Distance Learning Fall 2020

Q1 How many student(s) live in your household?

Answered: 126  Skipped: 1

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1 32.54% 41
2 31.75% 40
3 15.87% 20
4 9.52% 12
5 7.94% 10
6 0.79% 1
7 1.59% 2
TOTAL 126
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BPS Parent/Guardian/Family Feedback Survey on Distance Learning Fall 2020

Q2 | want my student to return to the traditional learning model which is full
time, in person learning on campus

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 126  Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 24.60% 31
No 75.40% 95
TOTAL 126
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BPS Parent/Guardian/Family Feedback Survey on Distance Learning Fall 2020

Q3 | want my student to begin the blended learning model which is half
time, in person learning on campus 2 days per week and distance learning
3 days per week which is remote, off campus learning

Answered: 126  Skipped: 1

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 31.75% 40
No 68.25% 86
TOTAL 126
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BPS Parent/Guardian/Family Feedback Survey on Distance Learning Fall 2020

Q4 | want my student to remain on the distance learning model which is
full time, remote/off campus learning

Answered: 127  Skipped: 0

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 66.93% 85
No 33.07% 42
TOTAL 127
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BPS Parent/Guardian/Family Feedback Survey on Distance Learning Fall 2020

Q5 Quality of my student's Distance Learning Experience for Fall 2020

Answered: 127  Skipped: 0

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neutral

Dissatisﬁed-

Very
Dissatisfied

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very Satisfied 15.75% 20
Satisfied 37.80% 48
Neutral 25.20% 32
Dissatisfied 12.60% 16
Very Dissatisfied 8.66% 11
TOTAL 127
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BPS Parent/Guardian/Family Feedback Survey on Distance Learning Fall 2020

Q6 My student's school has provided a Parent/Guardian/Family
Orientation on how | can support my student in using an iPad

Answered: 127  Skipped: 0

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 74.02%

No 25.98%
TOTAL
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BPS Parent/Guardian/Family Feedback Survey on Distance Learning Fall 2020

Q7 My student's school has provided a Parent/Guardian/Family
Orientation on how | can support my student in their online, virtual distance
learning classroom such as: Moseyl, SeeSaw, or Google Classroom

Answered: 127  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 75.59% 96
No 24.41% 31
TOTAL 127
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BPS Parent/Guardian/Family Feedback Survey on Distance Learning Fall 2020

Q8 My student's school has provided a Parent/Guardian/Family
Orientation on how | can support and track my student's progress using
Infinite Campus and/or through the online/virtual, remote classroom

Answered: 127  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
62.99% 80
37.01% 47
TOTAL 127
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BPS Parent/Guardian/Family Feedback Survey on Distance Learning Fall 2020

Q9 My student's school provided me information regarding the importance

of completing the Parent/Guardian/Family Orientation by using the
following communications:

Answered: 126  Skipped: 1

BPS Facebook
Page

BPS District
Website
Newsletters

Letters in the
mail

Robocal
and/or email..
Phone cal
from school..

| was not
notified
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ANSWER CHOICES

BPS Facebook Page

BPS District Website

Newsletters

Letters in the mail

Robocall and/or email from the school

Phone call from school staff member

| was not notified

TOTAL
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ANSWER CHOICES
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TOTAL

BPS Parent/Guardian/Family Feedback Survey on Distance Learning Fall 2020

Q10 | completed the Parent/Family Orientation

| was not
notified
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BPS Parent/Guardian/Family Feedback Survey on Distance Learning Fall 2020

Q11 My level of stress due to my student's possible shift from Distance
Learning to Blended Learning or Traditional Learning

Answered: 127  Skipped: 0
Neutral
Low
C

No Stress
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very High 44.88% 57
High 18.90% 24
Neutral 22.05% 28
Low 5.51% 7
No Stress 8.66% 11
TOTAL 127
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TOTAL

BPS Parent/Guardian/Family Feedback Survey on Distance Learning Fall 2020

Q12 My family's overall level of well-being right now

Answered: 127  Skipped: 0
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BPS Parent/Guardian/Family Feedback Survey on Distance Learning Fall 2020

Q13 Once the total number of active COVID-19 cases reaches a level of
25-40 on the Blackfeet Reservation, BPS Administration will make a
recommendation to transition away from Distance Learning and we would
like to know if your student plans to attend half time in person in a blended
learning model or full time in a traditional learning model or remain distance
learning.

Answered: 127  Skipped: O

My childre
will attend.

My children
will engage ...

My childre
will attend .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
My children will attend full time in person-Traditional Learning 17.32% 22
My children will attend a blended learning model. | understand that this includes in person, on campus learning and 21.26% 27

distance learning off campus.

My children will engage in Distance Learning. | understand that this means that they will be required to attend online 61.42% 78
during live coursework the majority of the time.

TOTAL 127
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BPS Parent/Guardian/Family Feedback Survey on Distance Learning Fall 2020

Q14 What grade level is your student this school year

Answered: 126  Skipped: 1
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BPS Parent/Guardian/Family Feedback Survey on Distance Learning Fall 2020

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Pre K 0.79% 1
Kindergarten 9.52% 12
1st 10.32% 13
2nd 15.87% 20
3rd 13.49% 17
4th 11.11% 14
5th 5.56% 7
6th 0.79% 1
7th 3.97% 5
8th 3.17% 4
9th 7.14% 9
10th 6.35% 8
11th 5.56% 7
12th 6.35% 8
TOTAL 126
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BPS Parent/Guardian/Family Feedback Survey on Distance Learning Fall 2020

Q15 | have received and understand the BPS COVID Attendance
addendum that provides the information on how the BPS
Attendance Policy has been adjusted to support Distance Learning and
Blended Learning.

Answered: 127  Skipped: 0
Yes-| hav
received and..

No-I have not
received the...

No-I hav
received but.

| was not
notified of ...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes-| have received and understand the attendance addendum 44.09%

No-I have received but DO NOT understand the attendance addendum 9.45%

No-I have not received the attendance addendum 23.62%

I was not notified of an attendance addendum 22.83%
TOTAL
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